SYLVANIA

Interrata Accessories

INTERRATA ADJUSTABLE L FROSTED GLASS

0049048

Product features
e Frosted glass for the L size adjustable Interrata.

2K C€

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology
Housing
Mount

General application

ETIM Class
E-number FI
Warranty

Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology
Housing
Mount

General application

ETIM Class
E-number FI
Warranty

Physical data
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (inner)

Units per inner package
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INTERRATA ADJUSTABLE L FROSTED GLASS
Accessory

Glass

Ground recessed

Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential &
Consumer

EC002558
4579511

5 years
5410288490489

INTERRATA ADJUSTABLE L FROSTED GLASS
Accessory

Glass

Ground recessed

Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential &
Consumer

EC002558
4579511
5 years

0.73

Plastic
5410288490489
20.3

20.3

1.0
25410288490483
5
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INTERRATA ADJUSTABLE L FROSTED GLASS
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Packaging inner length / height (cm)
Packaging inner width (cm)
Packaging inner depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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215

6.0

215
15410288490486
10

23.0

13.5

23.0
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