

# Interrata Accessories INTERRATA ADJUSTABLE L FROSTED GLASS 0049048



#### **Product features**

• Frosted glass for the L size adjustable Interrata.

### UK C€

#### PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	INTERRATA ADJUSTABLE L FROSTED GLASS
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Glass
Mount	Ground recessed
General application	Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential & Consumer
ETIM Class	EC002558
E-number FI	4579511
Warranty	5 years
Product EAN number	5410288490489

#### **DATA TABLE**

.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
General data	
Product name	INTERRATA ADJUSTABLE L FROSTED GLASS
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Glass
Mount	Ground recessed
General application	Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Office, Residential & Consumer
ETIM Class	EC002558
E-number FI	4579511
Warranty	5 years
Physical data	
Weight (kg)	0.73
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Plastic
Product EAN number	5410288490489
Packaging single length / height (cm)	20.3
Packaging single width (cm)	20.3
Packaging single depth (cm)	1.0
DUN14 (inner)	25410288490483
Units per inner package	5



# Interrata Accessories INTERRATA ADJUSTABLE L FROSTED GLASS 0049048

Packaging inner length / height (cm)	21.5
Packaging inner width (cm)	6.0
Packaging inner depth (cm)	21.5
DUN14 (outer)	15410288490486
Units per outer package	10
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	23.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	13.5
Packaging outer depth (cm)	23.0

### **TECHNICAL DRAWINGS**

